TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM590131

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shaomin Chen		08/03/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Youxi Shangyuan Network Technology Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Rm/17#B212,Minzhong E-commerce Pioneer	
Internal Address:	Park,Xicheng Town,Youxi County,Sanming	
City:	Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	365114	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6038773	KONGQI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Jiang Tianran

Address Line 1: Rm/17#B212, Minzhong E-commerce Pioneer Address Line 2: Park, Xicheng Town, Youxi County, Sanming

Address Line 4: Fujian, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shaomin Chen	
SIGNATURE:	RE: /Shaomin Chen/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/04/2020	

Total Attachments: 1 source=6038773#page1.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007014 FRAME: 0484

900562380

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, SI	naomin Chen
	ne of Assignor)
Located and doing business at <u>dait</u> CHINA 351166	ou zhen hudong cun xiagutou 219 hao Putían
(Add	lress of Assignor)
has adopted and used in its business th	e Trademark/Service MarkKONGQI
	(Mark)
which is registered under No. 60387	
(1208)	No.) (Date of Issue)
WHEREAS, Youxi Shangyuan	Network Technology Co., Ltd.
	e of Assignee)
	Rm/17#B212,Minzhong E-commerce Pionee
Park Xicheng Town Youxi County San	
•	ess of Assignce)
is desirous of acquiring said mark:	
NOW, THEREFORE, in considera	ation of and in exchange for \$10.00 and other
	ceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Sha	
**	ignor Name)
	over unto said Youxi Shangyuan Network
Technology Co., Ltd.	(Name of Assignee)
the entire right, title and interest in, to,	and under said Trademark and any Registration
together together	
(Reg. No.)	·
connection with which said mark is use	d.
37%	OB - CL
FS	OR: Shaomin Chen (Name of Assignor)
Ĩ	3y: Shaomin Chen
	(Signature)
	Shaomin Chen
	(Type Name)
Ti	tle: Owner
D	ate: 03/08/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007014 FRAME: 0485

RECORDED: 08/04/2020